Position

Director Of General Services

Information Systems
Engineer/Administrator

Systems Coordinator
Systems Coordinator

Building Maintenance
Supervisor

Plumber

Administrative Analyst II
Facility Maintenance Worker Ill
Facility Maintenance Worker Ill
Facility Maintenance Worker IlI
Facility Maintenance Worker |
Custodian Leadworker

Facility Maintenance Worker |
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Facility Maintenance Worker IlI
Custodian

Custodian

Accounting Specialist
Custodian

Small Engine Mechanic

Computer Technician

Other Positions Held City

Compton

Compton

Compton
Compton

Compton

Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton

Compton

Department

General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services

General Services

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

Total Wages

$113,760
$104,926

$82,463
$82,229
$74,692

$65,900
$62,392
$62,266
$58,459
$53,415
$51,913
$50,850
$45,636
$45,082
$41,022
$40,644
$39,961
$39,380
$38,773
$35,658
$34,232
$33,897
$32,126
$30,405
$29,308
$28,365
$27,093
$24,213

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$65,429
$60,003

$47,855
$51,799
$49,167

$40,890
$30,409
$42,052
$41,764
$39,359
$38,394
$20,935
$25,990
$32,406
$32,952
$30,293
$16,381
$29,873
$34,209
$25,247
$14,808
$21,300
$26,542
$19,962

$0
$25,099
$18,007
$18,047



Administrative Analyst |
Mechanic Leadworker
Custodian

Mechanic Leadworker
Computer Technician
Custodian

Custodian

Custodian

Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton
Compton

Compton

General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services
General Services

General Services

$15,554
$15,423
$11,762
$9,464
$9,161
$6,019
$3,773
$374

$6,088
$6,355
$4,625
$3,834
$22,383
$2,619
$8,490
$154



