Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of General Services		Compton	General Services	\$113,760	\$65,429
Information Systems Engineer/Administrator		Compton	General Services	\$104,926	\$60,003
Systems Coordinator		Compton	General Services	\$82,463	\$47,855
Systems Coordinator		Compton	General Services	\$82,229	\$51,799
Building Maintenance Supervisor		Compton	General Services	\$74,692	\$49,167
Plumber		Compton	General Services	\$65,900	\$40,890
Administrative Analyst II		Compton	General Services	\$62,392	\$30,409
Facility Maintenance Worker III		Compton	General Services	\$62,266	\$42,052
Facility Maintenance Worker III		Compton	General Services	\$58,459	\$41,764
Facility Maintenance Worker III		Compton	General Services	\$53,415	\$39,359
Facility Maintenance Worker II		Compton	General Services	\$51,913	\$38,394
Custodian Leadworker		Compton	General Services	\$50,850	\$20,935
Facility Maintenance Worker II		Compton	General Services	\$45,636	\$25,990
Custodian		Compton	General Services	\$45,082	\$32,406
Custodian		Compton	General Services	\$41,022	\$32,952
Custodian		Compton	General Services	\$40,644	\$30,293
Custodian		Compton	General Services	\$39,961	\$16,381
Custodian		Compton	General Services	\$39,380	\$29,873
Custodian		Compton	General Services	\$38,773	\$34,209
Custodian		Compton	General Services	\$35,658	\$25,247
Custodian		Compton	General Services	\$34,232	\$14,808
Facility Maintenance Worker III		Compton	General Services	\$33,897	\$21,300
Custodian		Compton	General Services	\$32,126	\$26,542
Custodian		Compton	General Services	\$30,405	\$19,962
Accounting Specialist		Compton	General Services	\$29,308	\$0
Custodian		Compton	General Services	\$28,365	\$25,099
Small Engine Mechanic		Compton	General Services	\$27,093	\$18,007
Computer Technician		Compton	General Services	\$24,213	\$18,047

Administrative Analyst I	Compton	General Services	\$15,554	\$6,088
Mechanic Leadworker	Compton	General Services	\$15,423	\$6,355
Custodian	Compton	General Services	\$11,762	\$4,625
Mechanic Leadworker	Compton	General Services	\$9,464	\$3,834
Computer Technician	Compton	General Services	\$9,161	\$22,383
Custodian	Compton	General Services	\$6,019	\$2,619
Custodian	Compton	General Services	\$3,773	\$8,490
Custodian	Compton	General Services	\$374	\$154